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Yran & Dahle Arkitekter AS
Frognerstranda 2 , 0250 Oslo
Tlf: 92 26 12 67, E-post: vibeke@ .
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Lor

52
 0

00

12
 4

88

4 000

5000 1000

Snitt B
Sn

itt 
A

Støttemur m/gjerde

Gang og sykkelvei til butikk

Støttemur start

Totalt 45 p-plasser

36

Inngang
+43,5

1:40

+43

+44

+45

+46

+43

+44

+45

+46
+47

+48

+48
+47

+42
+42

+43

+44

+47,5

Innkjøring/utkjøring
Felles for bensinstasjon og
forretning

+43,5

+43,8

(Evt
handle-
vogner)

-

Snitt B

+45

+45

+46

Gulv
  +

45

El/Hydrogen biler

1

13

23

24

Sykkel
parkering

45

ydarkitekter.no

YYD

2 HC pl.


